FIPAV - Comitato Provinciale di Forli'-Cesena

RIV.F.Under 14 femminile stagione 2023/2024

Giornata 1
237251 603
237253 605
237254 606
237252 604
237249 601
237250 602

Giornata 2
237256 608
237260 612
237255 607
237257 609
237258 610
237259 611

Giornata 3
237266 618
237262 614
237261 613
237264 616
237265 617
237263 615

Giornata 4
237272 624
237269 621
237271 623
237267 619
237270 622
237268 620

Giornata 5
237277 629
237274 626
237273 625
237275 627
237276 628
237278 630

Giornata 6
237284 636
237283 635
237280 632
237282 634
237279 631
237281 633

Giornata 7
237287 639
237288 640
237285 637
237286 638
237290 642
237289 641

Giornata 8
237296 648
237295 647
237294 646
237291 643
237292 644
237293 645

Giornata 9
237299 651
237302 654
237297 649
237298 650
237301 653
237300 652

Giornata 10
237307 659
237306 658
237303 655
237305 657
237308 660

237304

656

Lun 27/11/23
Mer 29/11/23
Ven 01/12/23
Lun 04/12/23
Mer 20/12/23
Ven 12/01/24

Lun 04/12/23
Mer 06/12/23
Gio 07/12/23
Ven 08/12/23
Mer 20/12/23
Ven 22/03/24

Lun 11/12/23
Lun 11/12/23
Mar 12/12/23
Mer 13/12/23
Ven 15/12/23
Lun 19/02/24

Mar 16/01/24
Mer 17/01/24
Mer 17/01/24
Gio 18/01/24
Ven 19/01/24
Ven 19/01/24

Lun 22/01/24
Lun 22/01/24
Lun 22/01/24
Mer 24/01/24
Ven 26/01/24
Ven 26/01/24

Lun 29/01/24
Mar 30/01/24
Mer 31/01/24
Mer 31/01/24
Gio 01/02/24
Ven 02/02/24

Mar 19/12/23
Lun 05/02/24
Lun 05/02/24
Mer 07/02/24
Ven 09/02/24
Ven 09/02/24

Lun 12/02/24
Lun 12/02/24
Mar 13/02/24
Gio 15/02/24
Ven 16/02/24
Mer 06/03/24

Lun 19/02/24
Mer 21/02/24
Mer 21/02/24
Ven 23/02/24
Ven 23/02/24
Ven 23/02/24

Lun 26/02/24
Lun 26/02/24
Mar 27/02/24
Mar 27/02/24
Mer 28/02/24
Mer 28/02/24

17:00
17:45
19:30
17:00
19:00
17:15

16:45
19:00
15:30
18:30
17:00
18:30

19:00
17:00
17:15
17:45
19:30
17:00

17:15
17:00
19:00
15:30
18:20
18:30

19:00
17:00
17:00
17:45
19:30
17:15

17:00
17:15
17:00
19:00
15:30
18:20

18:15
19:00
17:00
17:45
18:30
17:15

17:00
17:00
17:15
15:30
18:20
19:00

19:00
17:00
17:45
19:30
18:30
17:15

17:00
17:00
17:30
17:15
17:45
19:00

cesena
san mauro pascoli
cesena - borello
longiano

Cubo
Palasport
Scuola Media
Comunale

cesena - villa chiavicl Villachiaviche

cesena

cesena

Media Plauto

Comandini

cesena - villa chiavicl Villachiaviche

meldola
forlimpopoli
forlimpopoli
cervia - pisignano

cesenatico
cesena

cesena

san mauro pascoli
cesena - borello
longiano

cesena
forlimpopoli

Comunale

Palazzo dello Sport
Palazzo dello Sport
Centro Le Roveri

Palapeep
Cubo

Ex-GIL
Palasport
Scuola Media
Comunale

Ex-GIL
Palazzo dello Sport

cesena - villa chiavicl Villachiaviche

meldola
cervia - pisignano
forlimpopoli

cesenatico
longiano

cesena

san mauro pascoli
cesena - borello

Comunale
Pisignano
Palazzo dello Sport

Palapeep
Comunale
Cubo
Palasport
Scuola Media

cesena - villa chiavic| Villachiaviche

cesena
cesena
forlimpopoli

Cubo
Ex-GIL
Palazzo dello Sport

cesena - villa chiavicl Villachiaviche

meldola
cervia - pisignano

cesena - borello
cesenatico
longiano

san mauro pascoli
forlimpopoli

Comunale
Pisignano

Scuola Media
Palapeep
Comunale
Palasport

Palazzo dello Sport

cesena - villa chiavic| Villachiaviche

longiano

cesena

cesena

meldola

cervia - pisignano

Comunale
Cubo
Ex-GIL
Comunale
Pisignano

cesena - villa chiavicl Villachiaviche

cesenatico
forlimpopoli

san mauro pascoli
cesena - borello
forlimpopoli

Palapeep

Palazzo dello Sport
Palasport

Scuola Media
Palazzo dello Sport

cesena - villa chiavicl Villachiaviche

longiano

cesena

meldola

cesena

san mauro pascoli

Comunale

Cubo

Scuola Elementare
Ex-GIL

Palasport

cesena - villa chiavicl Villachiaviche

VCC LUCCHI
RUBICONE BLU
BORELLO
LONGIANO
VCC TOBIA
VCC MICAELA

VCC BELLETTI

VCC TOBIA

MELDOLA
FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA
FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA
CERVIA

CESENATICO
VCC LUCCHI
VCC MICAELA
RUBICONE BLU
BORELLO
LONGIANO

VCC MICAELA
FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA
VCC TOBIA

MELDOLA

CERVIA

FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA

CESENATICO
LONGIANO
VCC LUCCHI
RUBICONE BLU
BORELLO

VCC BELLETTI

VCC LUCCHI

VCC MICAELA
FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA
VCC TOBIA

MELDOLA

CERVIA

BORELLO

CESENATICO

LONGIANO

RUBICONE BLU
FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA
VCC BELLETTI

LONGIANO
VCC LUCCHI
VCC MICAELA
MELDOLA
CERVIA

VCC TOBIA

CESENATICO
FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA
RUBICONE BLU

BORELLO

FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA
VCC BELLETTI

LONGIANO
VCC LUCCHI
MELDOLA

VCC MICAELA
RUBICONE BLU
VCC TOBIA

FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA
VCC BELLETTI
CESENATICO
FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA
MELDOLA

CERVIA

BORELLO

VCC MICAELA
CESENATICO
RUBICONE BLU
LONGIANO
VCC LUCCHI

VCC BELLETTI

VCC TOBIA

MELDOLA
FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA
FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA
CERVIA

VCC LUCCHI
BORELLO
LONGIANO
VCC BELLETTI
RUBICONE BLU
CESENATICO

FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA
VCC MICAELA

MELDOLA

VCC TOBIA

CERVIA

FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA

LONGIANO

RUBICONE BLU

VCC BELLETTI

BORELLO

FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA
CESENATICO

VCC MICAELA

VCC TOBIA

MELDOLA

VCC LUCCHI
FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA
CERVIA

RUBICONE BLU

BORELLO

CESENATICO
FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA
FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA
VCC BELLETTI

VCC LUCCHI
CERVIA
MELDOLA
LONGIANO
VCC TOBIA
VCC MICAELA

CESENATICO

VCC BELLETTI

CERVIA

FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA
BORELLO

FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA



Giornata 11

237310
237313
237309
237314
237312
237311

662
665
661
666
664
663

Lun 04/03/24
Mer 06/03/24
Ven 08/03/24
Ven 08/03/24
Ven 08/03/24
Ven 08/03/24

19:00
17:00
19:30
18:20
18:30
17:15

cesenatico Palapeep
forlimpopoli Palazzo dello Sport
cesena - borello Scuola Media
cervia - pisignano Pisignano
forlimpopoli Palazzo dello Sport

cesena - villa chiavic| Villachiaviche

CESENATICO
FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA
BORELLO

CERVIA

FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA
VCC BELLETTI

RUBICONE BLU
VCC MICAELA
MELDOLA

VCC TOBIA
VCC LUCCHI
LONGIANO



Riferimenti squadre

BORELLO

CERVIA

CESENATICO
FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA
FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA
LONGIANO

MELDOLA

RUBICONE BLU

VCC BELLETTI

VCC LUCCHI

VCC MICAELA

VCC TOBIA

Indirizzi palestre

Centro Le Roveri
Pisignano
Comandini

Cubo

Ex-GIL

Media Plauto
Scuola Media
Villachiaviche
Palapeep

Palazzo dello Sport
Comunale
Comunale

Scuola Elementare
Palasport

ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY

PIRACCINI ELISABETTA tornei@romagnainvolley.it 3479080856
LABARILE WILLIAM tornei@romagnainvolley.it 3519565068
DELGADO ALEJANDRA tornei@romagnainvolley.it 3311681705
LISA tornei@romagnainvolley.it 3349228838
LISA tornei@romagnainvolley.it 3349228838
FRANCESCA FABBRI - STEFtornei@romagnainvolley.it 3401235117 - 3282161937
BASSI ENRICO tornei@romagnainvolley.it 3896959324
XHOI KOCI tornei@romagnainvolley.it 3461798963
BELLETTI ALESSANDRO  tornei@romagnainvolley.it 3396339878
CRISTIANO - ESTER tornei@romagnainvolley.it 3930436846 - 3470873111
VCC MICAELA tornei@romagnainvolley.it 3474594647
DI MEO TOBIA tornei@romagnainvolley.it 3313791470

CERVIA - Pisignano
CERVIA - Pisignano
CESENA

CESENA

CESENA

CESENA

CESENA - Borello
CESENA - Villa Chiaviche
CESENATICO
FORLIMPOPOLI
LONGIANO

MELDOLA

MELDOLA

SAN MAURO PASCOLI

Via Zavattina 6/D - Cannuzzo
via Zavattina

via Boscone

Piazza Sanguinetti

via delllAmore

Via T. M. Plauto

Via Fiume di Borello
via Recoaro, 97

via Don Minzoni

via del tulipano

via Circonvallazione
via IV Novembre

via Giordano Bruno, 84
via Togliatti



